

2021-2022 Season Sponsorship

Your donation to the Youth Orchestra is used to help further the educational programs and musical outreach of the Suburban Youth Symphony Orchestra. Donations accepted via this sponsor form will place the donor in the sponsorship section of the three concert programs for 2020-2021. If you wish to remain anonymous, please designate by writing "Anonymous" on the Name line.

Suburban Youth Symphony Orchestra is a registered Illinois Corporation with non-profit status under Section 501(c)3 of the IRS Code. Donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.

Name (As you would like it printed in the program. Please print clearly.)		
Mailing Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone Number	Email	
Sponsor Level:		Specific Gifts:
□ \$25 - 49 Supporter		☐ In Memoriam \$
□ \$50 - 99 Patron		□ \$160 Buys a 1/2 size violin
□ \$100 - 174 Sponsor		☐ \$235 sponsors a SYSO musician for 1 semester
□ \$175 - 249 Sustaining Sponsor		□ \$270 buys a student cello
☐ \$250 - 499 Benefactor		□ \$295 sponsors a beginner for 1 year
□ \$500 - 999 Angel		☐ \$420 sponsors a SYSO musician for 1 year
□ \$1000 + Arch Angel		☐ \$1000 sponsors a Chamber Coach
Payment can be made by check to Suburban Youth Symphony Orchestra		

Mail your completed form and payment to:

Suburban Youth Symphony Orchestra P.O. Box 662 Flossmoor, IL 60422

Thank you for your generous support as we begin another wonderful season.